
PARTANTS :  78 CLASSES : 64 

1 28 02:15:49 PAILLOT Yoann ANGOULEME VC 50161860247 10006581836 Op1 00:00

2 72 02:16:51 MITERNIQUE Luc VC DU SUD GIRONDE 50330560385 10118527112 Op1 01:02

3 81 02:16:51 PICARD Paul CA CASTELSARRASIN 51820430630 10067427815 Op1-U19 01:02

4 61 02:16:51 BENEYROL Jeremy DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50242920158 10024902308 Op1 01:02

5 66 02:16:51 CAUDOUX ALEXANDRE TEAM CORREZE SUCHET NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 50190040130 10025541696 Op1 01:02

6 7 02:16:51 DANTON Victor UV POITIERS 50860710161 10071593862 Op 2 01:02

7 77 02:16:51 DUPIN Mathieu STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME 50401600383 10067639595 Op1 01:02

8 70 02:16:51 CASADO Leo VC DU SUD GIRONDE 50330560386 10068741860 Op1 01:02

9 11 02:18:37 JAMIN PIERRICK UV POITIERS 50860710436 10028366824 Op1 02:48

10 44 02:20:22 NAULEAU Maxence TEAM U LH 50870060400 10110955048 Op1 04:33

11 30 02:20:22 MAHISTRE Quentin TEAM DEUX SEVRES CYCLISME 50790590084 10069249795 Op1 04:33

12 5 02:20:22 CLAIN Médéric UV POITIERS 50860710038 10001628873 Op 2 04:33

13 67 02:20:22 CLEMENT Erwan TEAM CORREZE SUCHET NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 50190060084 10016300630 Op1 04:33

14 14 02:20:22 CHAMBON Lois CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700535 10066212382 Op 2-U19 04:33

15 60 02:20:22 BARTHE Clement DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50242920073 10068978704 Op3-U19 04:33

16 65 02:20:22 HAPPIETTE WILLIAM CREUSE OXYGENE 50230290806 10109132963 Op 2 04:33

17 37 02:20:22 PETIT Maxence ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 50170040164 10069252829 Op3-U19 04:33

18 73 02:20:22 SOULAS Hugo VC DU SUD GIRONDE 50330560387 10100935251 Op 2 04:33

19 1 02:20:22 LEPECULIER Louis CA CIVRAISIEN 50860630057 10067744780 Op 2 04:33

20 18 02:20:22 LECLABART Erwan CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700664 10112753083 Op 2-U19 04:33

21 85 02:20:22 MERGUI Charles UC GRADIGNAN 50330400217 10113078035 Op 3 04:33

22 39 02:20:22 GANE Enzo A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 50171400365 10086063131 Op1-U19 04:33

23 58 02:20:22 LAUTRETTE Nicolas CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 50242580484 10125146754 Op1 04:33

24 6 02:20:22 CLISSON Clement UV POITIERS 50860710455 10015671544 Op3 04:33

25 23 02:20:22 ENGEAMMES Antonin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 50861540406 10066212180 Op1 04:33

26 8 02:20:22 DURPAIX Matthieu UV POITIERS 50860710460 10013753873 Op1 04:33

27 45 02:20:22 CARON Antoine CRC LIMOGES 87 50870030292 10083120290 Op3 04:33

28 29 02:20:22 DUPUY Esteban TEAM DEUX SEVRES CYCLISME 50790590242 10108391824 Op1 04:33

29 36 02:20:22 BREGIERE Anthony ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 50170040112 10067698708 Op1 04:33

30 64 02:20:33 LATAPIE Theo DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50242920234 10070500590 Op 2 04:33

UCI ID Série Ecart

Epreuve : C5086063043/1.25– ALLOUE

Catégorie : Open 2, 3, U19 + Access

Clt.

42,288   km/h pour 95,700 km

Dos Temps NOM Prénom Equipe N° licence



31 80 02:21:12 BEYSSAC Benjamin VELO CLUB MAURSOIS 41150290189 10018100887 Op 1 04:33

32 79 02:21:12 CHAVANEL Cyril CS CHINONAIS 44370390127 10024550680 Op 2 04:33

33 13 02:21:12 CARDINEAU Frederic CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700590 10011541061 Op3 04:33

34 51 02:21:12 VALET Hugo CRC LIMOGES 87 50870030267 10066032429 Op 2 05:23

35 31 02:21:12 AUDIDIER Etienne TEAM DEUX SEVRES CYCLISME 50790600212 10024965659 Op 2 05:23

36 16 02:21:12 GREGOIRE Maxime CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700509 10067685166 Op 2-U19 05:23

37 43 02:21:12 LADAME Alexis TEAM U LH 50870060373 10067966163 Op1 05:23

38 55 02:21:12 GRANET Xavier EC TRELISSAC COULOUNIEIX 24 50242550152 10077720323 Op 2 05:23

39 22 02:21:12 MOREAU Axel VELOPHILE NAINTRE 50860680383 10117479007 Op3-U19 05:23

40 19 02:21:12 LEFEUVRE Mathis CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700634 10122033155 Op3-U19 05:23

41 15 02:21:12 GIREME Romain CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700628 10117510733 Op 2-U19 05:23

42 27 02:21:12 INQUEL Emilien ANGOULEME VC 50161860185 10105400584 Op3-U19 05:23

43 33 02:21:12 BOUSQUET Kevin VC SAINTAIS 50170500472 10126991673 Op3 05:23

44 53 02:21:12 CASSAN Mathys UC CONDAT 50870390457 10066032833 Op3-U19 05:23

45 62 02:21:12 CHEVROLLIER Mathurin DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50242920078 10086754659 Op3-U19 05:23

46 74 02:21:12 CAPPE Mathis CC MARMANDAIS 50472070916 10085276825 Op 2-U19 05:23

47 32 02:21:12 MOULIN Aurelien CC VERVANT 50170790158 10012780035 Op 2 05:23

48 41 02:21:12 TRANQUARD Quentin A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 50171400357 10069225749 Op 2-U19 05:23

49 38 02:21:12 DAURIAC Auguste A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 50171400271 10115656316 Op3-U19 05:23

50 3 02:21:12 FAVRE Benjamin CA CIVRAISIEN 50860630218 10090720343 Op1 05:23

51 68 02:21:12 DUFOURCQ Clement AC COSNAC 50190050044 10077141050 Op 2-U19 05:23

52 57 02:21:53 GARCIA Louis Guillaume CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 50242580402 10096570453 Op1 05:23

53 75 02:21:53 DARBO Christophe STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME 50401600104 10025360632 Op1 05:23

54 26 02:21:53 FERNANDEZ Thomas ANGOULEME VC 50161860177 10087778415 Op 2 05:23

55 42 02:21:53 CHEZEAUD QUENTIN TEAM U LH 50870060019 10024966871 Op1 05:23

56 54 02:21:53 BORDIER Valentino UC MONTPONNAISE VALLÉE DE L'ISLE 50242680116 10118236415 Op3-U19 05:23

57 63 02:21:53 DELPECH Jean Luc DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50242920123 10055392034 Op1 05:23

58 35 02:21:53 ALLIN Antoine ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 50170040182 10014314655 Op1 05:23

59 25 02:21:53 PERROCHEAU Willy AC JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 50160110198 10006465032 Op1 05:23

60 34 02:21:53 CAUP Damien FSSH CYCLISME 50171180102 10025410950 Op 2 05:23

61 71 02:21:53 GUERIN Alexandre VC DU SUD GIRONDE 50330560389 10015668817 Op1 05:23

62 10 FOUCAT Tristan UV POITIERS 50860710293 10072596703 Op3 1 tour

63 2 DURAND Stephane CA CIVRAISIEN 50860630217 10027502716 Op3 1 tour

64 48 MAUTRE Simon CRC LIMOGES 87 50870030238 10069743586 Op3-U19 1 tour

user
Mettre en évidence



1 7 DANTON Victor UV POITIERS 50860710161 10071593862 Op 2 ####

2 5 CLAIN Médéric UV POITIERS 50860710038 10001628873 Op 2 ####

3 14 CHAMBON Lois CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700535 10066212382 Op 2-U19 ####

4 65 HAPPIETTE WILLIAM CREUSE OXYGENE 50230290806 10109132963 Op 2 ####

1 60 BARTHE Clement DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50242920073 10068978704 Op3-U19 00:00

2 37 PETIT Maxence ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 50170040164 10069252829 Op3-U19 00:00

3 85 MERGUI Charles UC GRADIGNAN 50330400217 10113078035 Op 3 ####

4 6 CLISSON Clement UV POITIERS 50860710455 10015671544 Op3 ####

1 11 JAMIN PIERRICK UV POITIERS 50860710436 10028366824 Op1 ####

2 23 ENGEAMMES Antonin AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 50861540406 10066212180 Op1 ####

3 8 DURPAIX Matthieu UV POITIERS 50860710460 10013753873 Op1 ####

1 7 DANTON Victor UV POITIERS 50860710161 10071593862 Op 2 ####

2 5 CLAIN Médéric UV POITIERS 50860710038 10001628873 Op 2 ####

3 14 CHAMBON Lois CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700535 10066212382 Op 2-U19 ####

1 6 CLISSON Clement UV POITIERS 50860710455 10015671544 Op3 ####

2 13 CARDINEAU Frederic CYCLE POITEVIN 50860700590 10011541061 Op3 ####

3 22 MOREAU Axel VELOPHILE NAINTRE 50860680383 10117479007 Op3-U19 ####

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL : OPEN 3

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL : OPEN 2

PRIX SPECIAUX OPEN 2

PRIX SPECIAUX OPEN 3 + ACCESS

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL : OPEN 1




